
PACHET MATERIALE SANITARE

I.D.: 34913151

Data publicarii	29.03.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 674,61 RON - 674,61 RON

Descriere: 5 Colier 11/4 + diblu BUC 15 4,58 68,70 6 Lampa gaz PG 900 BUC 1 57,55 57,55 7 Teu pp pres 40 BUC 4 2,1 8,40 9 Reductie A581 11/4-1 BUC 8 10,46 83,70 10 Niplu 582 MM BUC 4 8,48 33,92 11 Prelungitor MF 1/2X10 BUC 10 2,57 25,71 12 Prelungitor MF 1/2X20 BUC 10 3,81 38,07 13 Cot fil int-int 90 11/4 BUC 1 6,37 6,37 14 Mufa 270 11/4 BUC 1 4,61 4,61 15 Cot fil int-int 90 1 ZN BUC 10 3,29 32,94 17 Robinet coltar cu cap ceramic 1/2-1/2 BUC 10 17,15 171,51 18 Robinet fluture alum+rac oland BUC 4 35,78 143,13
